
POS QTY REV TE- P/N DESCRIPTION
2 1 A 519151-9 Linsenkopfschraube, M4x10
3 1 A 8-539634-5 Linsenkopfschraube, M4x11

SPARE PARTS

FINISH

OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
TOLERANCES UNLESS

mm

2 PLC `

4 PLC
3 PLC

`
`

1 PLC
0 PLC

`
`

DIMENSIONS:

SCALE

NAMEAPVD

SIZE

CHK

DWN

TTTTEEEE    CCCCoooonnnnnnnneeeeccccttttiiiivvvviiiittttyyyy

DRAWING NO

MATERIAL

SHEET

OF

REV

Gewicht / Weight in Kg

D. Reissig
22228888JJJJAAAANNNN99999999

U. Reuter
00003333FFFFEEEEBBBB99999999

U. Reuter
00003333FFFFEEEEBBBB99999999

ERGOCRIMP HAND TOOL

539635-1

EEEERRRRGGGGOOOOCCCCRRRRIIIIMMMMPPPP    HHHHaaaannnnddddzzzzaaaannnnggggeeee

1:1.5
0000....666622226666 A3

1 1

ANGLES `

            CCCCUUUUSSSSTTTTOOOOMMMMEEEERRRR    DDDDRRRRAAAAWWWWIIIINNNNGGGG DDDD

    CCCCAAAAGGGGEEEE    CCCCOOOODDDDEEEE

00000000777777779999

PPPPRRRROOOODDDDUUUUCCCCTTTT    SSSSPPPPEEEECCCC

AAAAPPPPPPPPLLLLIIIICCCCAAAATTTTIIIIOOOONNNN    SSSSPPPPEEEECCCC

TTTTHHHHIIIISSSS    DDDDRRRRAAAAWWWWIIIINNNNGGGG    IIIISSSS    AAAA    CCCCOOOONNNNTTTTRRRROOOOLLLLLLLLEEEEDDDD    DDDDOOOOCCCCUUUUMMMMEEEENNNNTTTT....

RRRREEEESSSSTTTTRRRRIIIICCCCTTTTEEEEDDDD    TTTTOOOO

TE 3306-7 REV 28APR2009

8 7 6 5 24 3 1

A

B

C

D

LOC DIST

AI 00
RRRREEEEVVVVIIIISSSSIIIIOOOONNNNSSSS

PPPP LLLLTTTTRRRR DDDDEEEESSSSCCCCRRRRIIIIPPPPTTTTIIIIOOOONNNN DDDDAAAATTTTEEEE DDDDWWWWNNNN AAAAPPPPVVVVDDDD

TTTTHHHHIIIISSSS    DDDDRRRRAAAAWWWWIIIINNNNGGGG    IIIISSSS    UUUUNNNNPPPPUUUUBBBBLLLLIIIISSSSHHHHEEEEDDDD.... RRRREEEELLLLEEEEAAAASSSSEEEEDDDD    FFFFOOOORRRR    PPPPUUUUBBBBLLLLIIIICCCCAAAATTTTIIIIOOOONNNN

CCCCOOOOPPPPYYYYRRRRIIIIGGGGHHHHTTTT            ----            BBBBYYYY    TTTTYYYYCCCCOOOO    EEEELLLLEEEECCCCTTTTRRRROOOONNNNIIIICCCCSSSS    CCCCOOOORRRRPPPPOOOORRRRAAAATTTTIIIIOOOONNNN....CCCC AAAALLLLLLLL    IIIINNNNTTTTEEEERRRRNNNNAAAATTTTIIIIOOOONNNNAAAALLLL    RRRRIIIIGGGGHHHHTTTTSSSS    RRRREEEESSSSEEEERRRRVVVVEEEEDDDD....

1 HEXAGON SOCKET SCREW KEY 2.5 IS FIXED AT HAND TOOL

 

INSTRUCTION SHEET IS IN SCOPE OF DELIVERY

TE P/N 5-744001-2 

 

PACKED IN ONE BOX

 

OPTION 

REPAIR KIT, TE P/N 539635-2

CONSISTING OF:

10 DIE RETAINING SCREW, M4x11

11  DIE RETAINING SCREW, M4x10

12  ADJUSTMENT WHEEL

13  RETAINING PLATE 4

14  SCREWED STOP PIN, M3x5

15  TENSION SPRING

222200005555

99 99
66 66

11 11 11 11
.. .. 22 22 22 22
22 22

2.

DDDD            EEEECCCCRRRR----11114444----000011112222000066660000                                                                                                                11111111AAAAUUUUGGGG11114444            LLLLSSSS        GGGGSSSS

1
    

3.

10

11

14

12 13

15

3333

2222 4.

https://www.application-datasheet.com/

